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Start : 08:35, End : 09:04

1 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc 1 36.223 32.255 33.400 12 - - 128.4

2 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 2 36.352 32.174 33.389 11 0.037 0.037 128.4

3 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 3 36.243 32.312 33.409 11 0.086 0.049 128.3

4 GPA RACING POUGET David 4 36.363 32.543 33.567 7 0.595 0.509 127.7

5 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 5 36.477 32.482 33.527 11 0.608 0.013 127.7

6 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 6 36.354 32.644 33.635 12 0.755 0.147 127.5

7 GPA RACING HORN G 1 36.854 32.401 33.628 11 1.005 0.250 127.2

8 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 1 36.619 32.562 33.756 11 1.059 0.054 127.1

9 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 2 36.671 32.694 33.574 14 1.061 0.002 127.1

10 T2CM CARREE Mickael C 3 36.580 32.548 34.015 13 1.265 0.204 126.9

11 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent C 4 36.898 32.686 33.749 13 1.455 0.190 126.6

12 CHEFO SPORT BAJO Alvaro 7 37.003 32.803 33.975 13 1.903 0.448 126.1

13 GPA RACING RIVALS Fabien G 2 37.105 32.786 33.897 11 1.910 0.007 126.1

14 TB2S COCAIGN Paul C 5 36.977 32.872 33.995 9 1.966 0.056 126.0

15 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu C 6 36.680 33.247 34.151 13 2.200 0.234 125.7

16 TEAM VRT CICUENDEZ Javier G 3 37.213 32.676 34.203 14 2.214 0.014 125.7

17 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Jérémy G 4 37.148 32.935 34.151 12 2.356 0.142 125.5

18 T2CM GAUTIER Arnaud G 5 37.310 32.827 34.159 15 2.418 0.062 125.5

19 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel G 6 37.417 32.968 33.986 12 2.493 0.075 125.4

20 CHEFO SPORT HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos C 7 37.426 33.106 33.888 16 2.542 0.049 125.3

21 CHEFO SPORT STEENMETZ René G 7 37.411 32.716 34.306 15 2.555 0.013 125.3

22 GM SPORT FAYE Michel G 8 37.903 32.952 33.975 12 2.952 0.397 124.8

23 CHEFO SPORT POLDERMAN Stephan G 9 37.589 32.861 34.739 13 3.311 0.359 124.4

24 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 8 38.053 33.245 34.390 3 3.810 0.499 123.8

25 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Antoine C 9 38.646 33.548 35.200 9 5.516 1.706 121.8

26 LR PERFORMANCE JULIA Fabien G 10 - - - 0 - - -

27 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin C 10 - - - 0 - - -
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